
Name Company Email
1 Mia Lindsey Jacobs Mia.Lindsey@Jacobs.com
2 Joseph Deery Jacobs Joseph.Deery@jacobs.com
3 Tife Bamgboye Linde Tife.Bamgboye@linde.com
4 Magver Infante Linde magver.infante@linde.com
5 Thomas Kotwica Linde Thomas.Kotwica@linde.com
6 Val Frenkel Greeley and  Hansen vfrenkel@greeley-hansen.com
7 Ray David Greeley and  Hansen rdavid@greeley-hansen.com
8 Brian Goldman Greeley and  Hansen bgoldman@greeley-hansen.com
9 Douglas Yerkes Greeley and  Hansen dyerkes@greeley-hansen.com

10 Dave Richardson Woodard & Curran drichardson@woodardcurran.com
11 Ritika Kacker Woodard & Curran RKacker@woodardcurran.com
12 Kyle Tracy Woodard & Curran KTracy@woodardcurran.com
13 Xavier Irias Woodard & Curran XIrias@woodardcurran.com
14 Bert Wesley Woodard & Curran bwesley@woodardcurran.com
15 Alex Franchi AECOM alex.franchi@aecom.com

Mike Falk HDR Mike.Falk@hdrinc.com
Steve Wennagel Paton Engineers and Constructors steve.wennagel@PATONCONTROLS.COM
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